
 
 
 
 

24-hour Esophageal Acidity
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Postprandial Esophageal Acidity
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Nocturnal Esophageal Acidity

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Integrated Acidity Time pH<4

Measure of Acidity

Pr
ev

al
en

ce
 P

at
ho

lo
gi

c 
Es

op
ha

ge
al

 A
ci

di
ty

 (%
)

 
 
 


